
Sydney Olympic Park,
Sydney Australia

2-7 Apr 2024

World Archery Oceania Grand Prix

Recurve Men Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 639 KHOLIDIN INA 2  (25,26,25,25)

9/ 553 KIM Kanghun KOR 6  (26,28,22,26)

5/ 603 KENTON-SMITH Taymon AUS 2  (27,23,24,21)

4/ 609 HOLLAND Thomas AUS 6  (20,28,26,24)

3/ 618 SINGH Harvinder IND 6  (27,24,29,23)

6/ 579 PUREVSED Munkhbaatar MGL 2  (28,22,25,22)

7/ 576 STEINER Marek AUS 0  (23,19,21)

2/ 627 KWAK Geonhwi KOR 6  (27,24,25)

KIM K (KOR)

4  (21,3,27,26,20)

HOLLAND T (AUS)

6  (25,24,25,25,25)

SINGH H (IND)

5  (25,29,25,22,25-T. 7)

KWAK G (KOR)

6  (26,29,24,27,24-T. 9)

HOLLAND T (AUS)

2  (26,24,30,24)

KWAK G (KOR)

6  (28,27,26,28)

KIM K (KOR)

2  (26,22,26,25)

SINGH H (IND)

6  (26,26,26,29)

GOLD

KWAK G (KOR)

SILVER

HOLLAND T (AUS)

BRONZE

SINGH H (IND)

Final Rank
1 KWAK Geonhwi KOR
2 HOLLAND Thomas AUS
3 SINGH Harvinder IND
4 KIM Kanghun KOR
5 KHOLIDIN INA 2 (101)
6 PUREVSED Munkhbaatar MGL 2 (97)
7 KENTON-SMITH Taymon AUS 2 (95)
8 STEINER Marek AUS 0 (63)
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Sydney Olympic Park,
Sydney Australia

2-7 Apr 2024

World Archery Oceania Grand Prix

Recurve Men Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 639 KHOLIDIN INA

-Bye-

9/ 553 KIM Kanghun KOR 6  (26,23,22,25)

8/ 568 HELMY Anas AUS 2  (22,25,21,22)

5/ 603 KENTON-SMITH Taymon AUS 6  (25,27,27)

12/ 505 DAVIS Richard AUS 0  (23,24,25)

13/ 441 SETIAWAN Setiawan INA 1  (25,14,14,23)

4/ 609 HOLLAND Thomas AUS 7  (25,27,26,27)

3/ 618 SINGH Harvinder IND 6  (25,28,25)

14/ 330 FERNANDES Joel AUS 0  (19,18,19)

11/ 540 PUREVTSEREN Batkhuyag MGL 0  (24,21,22)

6/ 579 PUREVSED Munkhbaatar MGL 6  (26,24,27)

7/ 576 STEINER Marek AUS 6  (22,25,26)

10/ 541 AZBILEG Amarbayasgalan MGL 0  (21,24,19)

15/ 54 LEE Jihoon KOR  DNS

2/ 627 KWAK Geonhwi KOR

KHOLIDIN  (INA)

2  (25,26,25,25)

KIM K (KOR)

6  (26,28,22,26)

KENTON-SMITH T (AUS)

2  (27,23,24,21)

HOLLAND T (AUS)

6  (20,28,26,24)

SINGH H (IND)

6  (27,24,29,23)

PUREVSED M (MGL)

2  (28,22,25,22)

STEINER M (AUS)

0  (23,19,21)

KWAK G (KOR)

6  (27,24,25)
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